Topic : Online Career Talk Programme’
Phase | — For B.A Stream~

Organized by
IQAC, City College
102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani Kolkata - 700009

On 29/11/2021 Mrs. Chandrima Mozumdar, Deputy Director of Employment, District
Employment Exchange, East Kolkata, Govt. of West Bengal discussed various career options
for Graduates from B.A stream Hons and General. Then she also had interactive session
where she answered to the queries raised by the participants.

Google Meet platform was used for the programme.



'Online Career Talk Programme
Phase I - For B.A Stream

Organized by
IQAC, City College
102/1, Raja Rammohan Sarani
Kolkata - 700009

Chandrima Mozumdar
Deputy Director of Employment

District Employment Exchange, East Kolkata
Govt. of West Bengal

Date: MONDAY, NOVEMBER 29, 2021
Time: 12 pm ONWARDS

INSTRUCTIONS:
d This programme is exclusively for students of B.A Stream (1t and 3" Semester) of City College, Kolkata.

 Registration must be done by 25/11/2021, 11.30 PM through the following link:-
https://forms.gle/KgBduRFICbuBFGdJ9

d Only first 100 registered students will be allowed to join.

d Google Meet platform will be used for the programme. Meeting link will be sent to enrolled participants
through E-mail.
Chief-Patron
Dr Sital Prasad Chattopadhyay
(Principal, City College)

Jt. Conveners
Dr Tapan Kumar Ghosh (Co-ordinator, IQAC, City College)
Sri Siddhartha Majumder (Convener, NAAC-Steering Committee, City College)

Organizing Secretary
Sri Soumendra Laha (Criteria Convener, Student support and Progression,
& Jt. Convener, NAAC-Steering Committee, City College)

www.citycollegekolkata.org
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Name

Raj ghosh

LIAM MALLICK
Anushka Das
Manabendra Dey
Shoumi Choudhury
Swapnil Chanda
Anurag paul
Randhir Kumar Jha
Saikat Mitra
Debanjana Banerjee
Souptik Ghosh
Ankita Mondal
Sudip ray

Pallabi halder
Manama Das
Jagodananda ghosh
Rimpi paul
Paramita saha
Rouniksaha

Disha Rajbanshi
Debosmita Chakrabort
Namrata Das
BANNYA RUI DAS
Chandrani Roy

Md Ali Ansari

Arnav kumar das
Sumona Dhara
SUGATA ROY
KAMALESH MISHRA
Dibyendu Das
Shayan kundu
Ayushi kumari
Sayantani Sarkar
Ankita Das
SAMIRAN MANDAL
TISA SAH

Papia Mondal

Neha Majumdar
SILPA HALDER
Mihir Agarwal
AVIJIT MONDAL
Rahul khara

Abdur Rahaman
Samit Kundu
Soumik dutta
Shreya Ghosh
Bishal Hazra
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Souvik Dutta
Anindita Santa
Susovan Bera
Jyatree Saha
Swarnali Halder
Ayan Kumar Dawn
Gourab Shaw
Suman Mondal
Rajib kisku
Abhishek Saha
kinkinee ghosh
Amisha kumari
Sayak Basak
SOUMYA PAUL
Aditi Chakraborty
Kousik Sarkar
SIDARTH TAMANG
Ashish Kumar chowras
Rifa Fahmida
Rajnandini Paul
Vivek Singh (3rd Seme
Priyanka Dutta Roy
ARKAYJOTI GHOSH
Arkaadeb Kapat
Arpita Malo

MOHIT SHAW

dhriti sarkar

Goutam Manishi
Jayanta Mal

Lipika Guha
Sudhanshu Paswan
Anindita chakraborty
Arpan Chakraborty
Sayantan Sadhukhan
Sneha shaw
Hamidah Parveen
Rohit pothal

Bibhas Pandit

Kona Mazumder
Subhankhi Gope
Sunanda Nag
Aliviya Dam

Ritam Mondal
Sneha Maji

Priyasha Nandy
Aman Singh

Manav Trivedi

Priti Biswas
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Krish singhal

Pinki Naskar
Vedika biswakarma
Titli Basak

Ankit Mukherjee
Samriddhi Bhattachary:
Saikat Hazra

Md Altmas Hussain
Ananya Roy
Sangita Adhikary
Gargi Ghatak
Sayantani Das
Rohan Chakraborty



College Roll Number

410411 1626

211611
211412
211908
211804
211918
211805
213847
212001
213805
212310
213845
214227
212008
211916
211917
213833
214210
212313
213819
211920
211734
204241
214213
202307

211417
211516
203818
202014
213803
213808

20629211

211719
211919
201803
211911
201908
204224
204231
203820
201818
203803
203842
202203
212208
212311
203806

Personal Mobile Numb: Semester
08276068781
+919734475734 1st Semester
7439310821 1st Semester
9836548094 1st Semester
8697414530 1st Semester
8343017128 1st Semester
9330390380 1st Semester
9875676133 1st Semester
06291743148 1st Semester
7686804356 1st Semester
08670269383 1st Semester
7439188399 1st Semester
8334058322 1st Semester
08583820800 1st Semester
7044432866 1st Semester
6294785338 1st Semester
7596088296 1st Semester
9330538887 1st Semester
+919163714173 1st Semester
9330705702 1st Semester
6900934780 1st Semester
8240189841 2nd Semester
8777429059 1st Semester
6289797292 2nd Semester
6289568237 1st Semester
8789925706 1st Semester
8697535322 1st Semester
8240864078 2nd Semester
6290348554 2nd Semester
7439482227 1st Semester
7439542408 1st Semester
9905065997 1st Semester
99033 82810 1st Semester
9123999821 1st Semester
8116371770 2nd Semester
8101938225 1st Semester
7439639049 2nd Semester
7980232176 2nd Semester
8583915267 2nd Semester
8479972507 2nd Semester
8583005681 2nd Semester
8697595230 2nd Semester
7866061781 2nd Semester
9903238502 2nd Semester
70032 96852 1st Semester
9073315152 1st Semester
6290333987 2nd Semester

1st Semester

Stream

Bengali Hons
English Hons
History Hons
History Hons
History Hons
History Hons
B.A General
Political Science Hons
B.A General
Philosophy Hons
B.A General

B.A General
Political Science Hons
History Hons
History Hons
B.A General

B.A General
Philosophy Hons
B.A General
History Hons
Bengali Hons
B.A General

B.A General
Philosophy Hons
History Hons
English Hons
English Hons
B.A General
Political Science Hons
B.A General

B.A General
History Hons
Bengali Hons
History Hons
History Hons
History Hons
History Hons
B.A General

B.A General

B.A General
History Hons
B.A General

B.A General
Philosophy Hons
Philosophy Hons
Philosophy Hons
B.A General



421011/1251

No

213812
211905
211803
214209
212112
211404

203834
203846
201406
210710
210790
201425

201426 07003806174

202103
200611
213850

201518
201516
201408
201721
200602
210608
214235
203849

211519 06291908983

200601
201404
214228
210603
201703
211411
206310
204242
214236
200606
203814
200701
200704
201513
200702
210609
210707
210705
421111
200607
204240

9123822782 1st Semester
6291111570 1st Semester
7811060520 1st Semester
7596938619 1st Semester
6290950170 1st Semester
6294109616 1st Semester
8697684620 1st Semester
6297096165 2nd Semester
6296161829 2nd Semester
9366213076 2nd Semester
6289818747 1st Semester
7003506900 1st Semester
8420041685 2nd Semester
2nd Semester
6297045821 2nd Semester
9674524487 2nd Semester
9547313181 1st Semester
7980094643 1st Semester
7586965879 2nd Semester
8116674766 2nd Semester
7003291395 2nd Semester
6291341525 2nd Semester
7044234581 2nd Semester
9073893255 1st Semester
9836169441 1st Semester
6290946278 2nd Semester
1st Semester
9534374253 2nd Semester
8250403267 2nd Semester
6291516307 1st Semester
8582809598 1st Semester
6291607275 2nd Semester
9123386649 1st Semester
7989279826 1st Semester
7439257080 2nd Semester
8981405702 1st Semester
8420773616 2nd Semester
9681288585 2nd Semester
9832884118 2nd Semester
7596989671 2nd Semester
8013330438 2nd Semester
9382421499 2nd Semester
6290119740 1st Semester
8100175734 1st Semester
9674035101 1st Semester
7439536598 1st Semester
6290595596 2nd Semester
7811054676 2nd Semester

B.A General
History Hons
History Hons
B.A General
Political Science Hons
English Hons
History Hons
B.A General

B.A General
English Hons
Economics Hons
Economics Hons
English Hons
English Hons
Political Science Hons
Economics Hons
B.A General

B.A General
English Hons
English Hons
English Hons
Bengali Hons
Economics Hons
Economics Hons
B.A General

B.A General
English Hons
Economics Hons
English Hons
B.A General
Economics Hons
Bengali Hons
English Hons
Economics Hons
B.A General

B.A General
Economics Hons
B.A General
Economics Hons
Economics Hons
English Hons
Economics Hons
Economics Hons
Economics Hons
Economics Hons
B.A General
Economics Hons
B.A General



2021-1366

200603

6290842964 2nd Semester

201522 6290074650 2nd Semester

8617010658 1st Semester
213819 8653318639 1st Semester
213813 84200 36618 1st Semester
201524 8597599940 2nd Semester
213820 7439223637 1st Semester
211802 8583053385 1st Semester
211523 7980544850 1st Semester
211503 9748664218 1st Semester
211526 09330930298 1st Semester
211508 9330479994 1st Semester
211408 7029472928 1st Semester

Economics Hons
English Hons
B.A General
B.A General
B.A General
English Hons
B.A General
History Hons
English Hons
English Hons
English Hons
English Hons
English Hons

Qlal prrod  CRATpafyey

Frnncipal

Sty College, Kolkata-700008
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